



## Press Release

Athens, March 29, 2019

### Full Year 2018 Results

In 2018, the consolidated turnover amounted to Euro 14.6 million compared to Euro 13.8 million in 2017. Profit after tax on a consolidated basis stood at Euro 3.1 million, whereas for 2017 the after tax accounting result for the period was a loss of Euro 3 million.